RTC #

79701

79702

79703

79705

79706

79707

79709

POLE SETTING FOAM
PALLET SPECS

Quantity/Pallet
39 Kits/Pallet
45 Kits/Pallet
45 Kits/Pallet
18 Kits/Pallet
18 Kits/Pallet
18 Kits/Pallet

18 Kits/Pallet
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RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY
Specialists in Utility Chemicals & Safety Items
www.rainbowtech.net

Truckload

56 Pallets

56 Pallets

56 Pallets

56 Pallets

56 Pallets

50 Pallets

28 Pallets



