POLE SETTING FOAM PALLET SPECS

RTC#	Quantity/Pallet	Truckload
79701	39 Kits/Pallet	56 Pallets
79702	45 Kits/Pallet	56 Pallets
79703	45 Kits/Pallet	56 Pallets
79705	18 Kits/Pallet	56 Pallets
79706	18 Kits/Pallet	56 Pallets
79707	18 Kits/Pallet	50 Pallets
79709	18 Kits/Pallet	28 Pallets

